Technical Specifications
Category 6 Network Patch Cord Specification Standard
Applicable Standards
ANSI/TIA-568.2-D
IEC11801
EN50173
Performance Standard ≤ 10.0m Category 6 Component Tested
≥ 15.0m Category  6 Channel Tested

 ► UL (CM) fire rating
 ► 568B wire connection configuration
 ► Overall cable diameter of 3.9mmØ
 ► Patented compact RJ45 connector with ‘snap-proof’ latch
 ►  Available in 8 colours – Black, blue, grey, green, purple, yellow, red & white
 ► Available in 16 lengths from 0.15m to 30.0m
 ► Lifetime Warranty
Technical Data Sheet
kordz.com
Network Patch CordCategory 6
Part No: Length AWG Technology Test
Standard Length Variance Inner Ctn
Qty
Master Ctn
Qty
K23045-0015-xx 0.15m | 0.49ft
28 Category 6
Component
± 10mm 15 90
K23045-0025-xx 0.25m | 0.82ft ± 15mm 15 90
K23045-0050-xx 0.50m | 1.64ft ± 25mm 15 90
K23045-0075-xx 0.75m | 2.46ft ± 30mm 15 90
K23045-0100-xx 1.00m | 3.28ft ± 50mm 12 72
K23045-0150-xx 1.50m | 4.92ft ± 50mm 12 72
K23045-0200-xx 2.00m | 6.56ft ± 50mm 12 72
K23045-0250-xx 2.50m | 8.20ft ± 50mm 12 72
K23045-0300-xx 3.00m | 9.84ft ± 100mm 10 60
K23045-0400-xx 4.00m | 13.1ft ± 100mm 8 48
K23045-0500-xx 5.00m | 16.4ft ± 100mm 8 48
K23045-0750-xx 7.50m | 24.6ft ± 100mm 12 36
K23045-1000-xx 10.0m | 32.8ft ± 100mm 10 30
K23045-1500-xx 15.0m | 49.2ft
Channel
± 200mm 8 16
K23045-2000-xx 20.0m | 65.6ft ± 200mm 8 16
K23045-3000-xx 30.0m | 98.4ft ± 200mm 8 16
[xx] = Represents the jacket colour
Black [BK] RAL9011 Red [RD] RAL3000
Blue [BL] RAL5015 Purple [PP] RAL4005
Green [GN] RAL6018 White [WH] RAL9003